IA Asphalt Plant Inspections and Scale Certifications

Plant Name: Overland Corp ASTEC (Portable) - 400TPH

Plant ID: m00433-07 I

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/13/2025
2/4/2025
8/23/2024
3/11/2024
2/16/2024
9/20/2023
3/22/2023
2/22/2023
12/13/2022
9/15/2022
4/11/2022
3/1/2022
10/13/2021
3/2/2021

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)

Macon, Deanne

Macon, Deanne

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Sample ID
9630712502131300

9630712502041647
9630712408230700
9630712403111804
9630712402161100
9630712309201305
9630712303221134
9630712302221215
9630712212130830
9630712209150800
9630712204110730
9630712203011025
9622412110121000
9622412103021130

Insp. Rslts.
Satisfactory

Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory

Plant Inspection

Scale Certification

Scale Cert. Dt.

View

View

View

View

View

View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View

View

02/01/2025
02/01/2025
08/12/2024
02/20/2024
09/18/2023
09/18/2023
03/21/2023
09/27/2022
09/27/2022
06/17/2022
04/01/2022
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
03/01/2021


http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/m00433.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9630712502131300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712502131300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712502041647.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712408230700.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712403111804.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9630712402161100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712402161100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712309201305.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712303221134.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9630712302221215.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712302221215.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712212130830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712209150800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712204110730.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9630712203011025.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9630712203011025.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9622412110121000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9622412103021130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9622412103021130.pdf

